=

R

A AIA Document G701 - 2017

Change Order

PROJECT; (Name and address) CONTRACT INFORMATION: CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION:
Boone County Sohools Contraot For; Total Project Change Ovder Number: One (1)
Paving Improvements 2021
District wide Date: May 14, 2021 Date: September 29, 2021

REH #129-1220-B /BG #21-200
OWNER: (Name and address) ARCRITECT: (Name and address) CONTRACTOR: (Name and address)
Boone County Board of Educatior Robert Ehimet Hayes & Associates, PLLC  Len Riegler Blacktop, Inc.
833012, 8,42 2512 Dixie Highway 165 Weaver Road
Florence, Kentucky 41042 Fort Mitchell, Kentucky 41017 Florence, Kentucky 41042

THE CONTRAGT 1S CHANGED AS FOLLOWS;
(Insert a detalled description of the change and, {f applicable, atiach or reference specific exhibits. Also include agreed upon adjustments
attributable to executed Construction Change Directives.)

Proposél 1 - Install & 4" ﬁ‘énch,drain diagonally through the existing student lot at Conner High where water was bleeding out.
ADD $7,875. :

“Proposa 3 - Additional sealcoating to asphalt patches from the concrete replacement project. ADD $7,865.

Proposa 4 - Credit for not sealcoating at Florence Elementary since the contractor is still on-site for the RISH Acaderny
renovations. We do not want this investment being ruined and this work can be included in a future project. DEDUCT $3,680.

Proposal 5 - Credit for undercut allowance which did not need to be utilized as part of the project. DEDUCT $500.

The original Contract Sum was $ 444,700.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 0.00
‘The Contract Sum prior to this Change Qrder was § 444,700.00
The Contract Summ will be Increased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 11,560.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 456,260.00

The Conteact Time will be unchanged by Zero (0} days.
The new date of Substantial Completion will be

NOTE: This Change Order does not include adjustments to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price, or the Contract
Time, that have been authorized by Construction Change Directive unti] the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the
Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is exeeuted to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

Robert Ehmet Hayes & Associates, PLLC  Len Riepler Blgcktop, Ine. Boone County Board of Education
ARCHITECT (Ftrn name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)

SIGNATURE ' SIGNATURE SIGNATURE

Bhmet Flayes, Member Mike Riegler, President

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE

DATE DATE DATE

AlA Document G704 . 2017, Copyright @ 1979, 1987, 2000, 2001 and 2017 by The American Insfliute of Archltects, All rights reserved. The “American

Insiitute of Architects,” "AFA," the AlA Logo, and "AlA Contraci Documents" are registered trademarks and may not ba used without psrmission. This document 1
was produced by AtA software at 16:67:19 ET on 09/29/2021 under Order No,67102185678 which explres on 08/09/2022, is not for resale, Is llcensed for one-time

use only, and may only be used in accordance with the AlA Coniract Documente® Terms of Ssrvice, To report copyright vialations, s-mall copyright@ala.org.

User Notes: {3BRADASD)




